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S 352
Energy Emergency Response Act of 2001

Congress: 107 (2001–2003, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Feb 15, 2001
Current Status: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.
Latest Action: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.  (Jul 13, 2001) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/107th-congress/senate-bill/352 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Bingaman, Jeff [D-NM] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NM   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (30 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Akaka, Daniel K. [D-HI] D · HI Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Bayh, Evan [D-IN] D · IN Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Breaux, John B. [D-LA] D · LA Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Carnahan, Jean [D-MO] D · MO Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Clinton, Hillary Rodham [D-NY] D · NY Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Conrad, Kent [D-ND] D · ND Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Corzine, Jon S. [D-NJ] D · NJ Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Daschle, Thomas A. [D-SD] D · SD Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Dayton, Mark [D-MN] D · MN Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Dodd, Christopher J. [D-CT] D · CT Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Dorgan, Byron L. [D-ND] D · ND Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Durbin, Richard J. [D-IL] D · IL Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Kennedy, Edward M. [D-MA] D · MA Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Kerry, John F. [D-MA] D · MA Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Kohl, Herb [D-WI] D · WI Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA] D · LA Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Leahy, Patrick J. [D-VT] D · VT Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Levin, Carl [D-MI] D · MI Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Lieberman, Joseph I. [D-CT] D · CT Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Nelson, Ben [D-NE] D · NE Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D · RI Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Reid, Harry [D-NV] D · NV Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Wellstone, Paul D. [D-MN] D · MN Feb 15, 2001

Sen. Sarbanes, Paul S. [D-MD] D · MD Mar 1, 2001

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Mar 1, 2001

Sen. Lincoln, Blanche L. [D-AR] D · AR Mar 22, 2001

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Hearings By (full committee) Jul 13, 2001

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

107 S 420 Related bill Jul 17, 2001: See also H.R. 333.
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Summary  (as of Feb 15, 2001) 

Energy Emergency Response Act of 2001 - Amends the following Acts to provide increased funding through FY 2005 for

energy programs: (1) the Low-Income Home Energy Assistance Act of 1981(for home energy grants); (2) the Energy

Conservation and Production Act (for weatherization assistance); and (3) the Energy Policy and Conservation Act (for

State energy conservation grants).

Amends the Low-Income Home Energy Assistance Act of 1981 to authorize, during FY 2001 only, State payments to

households with incomes up to and including 200 percent of the poverty level for such State.

Amends the National Energy Conservation Policy Act (NECPA) to: (1) mandate that each Federal agency undertake a

comprehensive review of practicable measures for increasing energy and water conservation, and for using renewable

energy sources; (2) allow as an approved benefit ancillary to an energy savings or performance contract those savings

resulting from reduced operation and maintenance costs at replacement facilities; and (3) repeal the termination dates

governing the authority to enter into energy savings performance contracts (thus extending such authority indefinitely).

Actions Timeline

Jul 13, 2001: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.
Feb 15, 2001: Introduced in Senate
Feb 15, 2001: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S1493-1494)
Feb 15, 2001: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. (text of measure as
introduced: CR S1494-1495)
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